
200 hr Teacher Training Schedule

Thur, Mar 31, 6-9PM

Fri, Apr 1, 6-9PM

Sat, Apr 2, 9AM-5PM

Sun, Apr 3, 9AM-5PM

W E E K E N D  1

Fri, Apr 8, 6-9PM

Sat, Apr 9, 9AM-5PM

Sun, Apr 10, 9AM-5PM

W E E K E N D  2

Fri Apr 22, 6-9PM

Sat, Apr 23, 9AM-5PM

Sun, Apr 24, 9AM-5PM

W E E K E N D  3

Fri, Apr 29, 6-9PM

Sat, Apr 30, 9AM-5PM

Sun, May 1, 9AM-5PM

W E E K E N D  4

Fri, May 13, 6-9PM

Sat, May 14, 9AM-5PM

Sun, May 15, 9AM-5PM

W E E K E N D  5

Fri, May 20 6-9PM

Sat, May 21, 9AM-5PM

Sun, May 22, 9AM-5PM

W E E K E N D  6

Fri, Jun 3, 6-9PM

Sat, Jun 4, 9AM-5PM

Sun, Jun 5, 9AM-5PM

W E E K E N D  7

Thur, Jun 9, 6-9PM

Fri, Jun 10, 6-9PM

Sat, Jun 11, 9AM-5PM

Sun, Jun 12, 9AM-5PM

W E E K E N D  8

Schedule is Subject to Change


